
REGISTRATION FORM 

Camp Venture ~ Camp Lookout 

Montrose, Iowa 

Summer 2025 

 

 

Girls 
____ June 15, Sun., 2:30 p.m. – June 16, Mon., 7:00 p.m. 

____ June 29, Sun., 2:30 p.m. – June 30, Mon., 7:00 p.m. 

($90.00) 
____ June 15, Sun., 2:30 p.m. – June 17, Tues., 7:00 p.m. 

____ June 29, Sun., 2:30 p.m. – July    1, Tues., 7:00 p.m. 

($115.00) 

 

Boys 
____ July 20, Sun., 2:30 p.m. - July 21, Mon., 7:00 p.m. 

____ July 27, Sun., 2:30 p.m. - July 28, Mon., 7:00 p.m. 

($90.00) 

____ July 20, Sun., 2:30 p.m. - July 22, Tues., 7:00 p.m. 

____ July 27, Sun., 2:30 p.m. - July 29, Tues., 7:00 p.m. 

($115.00) 

 

Camp Venture is a shortened camp experience for campers ages 7-13. There will be fun, games, 

sports, singing, swimming, and many more activities. The above fee includes spending money. 

Please enclose your deposit of $50.00.  I understand that this requested advance is 

nonrefundable. The balance will be paid upon arrival at camp. 

 
Name ___________________________________________________________ 

 

Street Address ____________________________________________________ 

 

City/State/Zip ____________________________________________________ 

 

Phone Number____________________________________________________ 

 

Email Address ___________________________________________________ 

 

Age while at camp ______ Grade in school (Fall 2025) ________ 

 

I prefer to receive camp confirmation by:  _____ email  or _____ postal service 

 

Please make checks payable to: Camp Lookout. 

 

Send fee and registration form to: 

Karen Schumaker 

8 Oak Drive 

Fort Madison, IA 52627 

(319) 470-5330 

 

After June 12, contact Camp Lookout: (319) 463-5529 


